
Show #B0746 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin (TTU RED) Emily Gravlin113.00

2 291 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) Clint Johnson110.50

3 308 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU RED) JENNIFER BRAZIL108.00

4 312 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU TT) Tyllor Ledford106.50

5 337 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) Francesca JACKSON106.00

6 285 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding105.00

7 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU Desiree Neudorf98.50

8 396 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT JESSICA ORTIZ95.00

9 339 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) AUDREY WHITEHEAD93.00

10 373 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis JAN DAVIS92.50

11 355 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough91.00

12 399 Flash Eli Mangels (WT WHITE) Eli Mangels90.00

13 381 Goldy Lynx Sinclaire Elise Dobelbower SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER89.00

14 427 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) VICTORIA GOODSON86.00

15 398 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT WHITE) Flint Roberts84.50

16 397 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WT Lauren Brown80.00

17 354 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough79.50

18 336 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson JANE JIMERSON78.50

19 272 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales78.00

20 292 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray William T Gray76.00

21 255 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker74.50

22 260 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead68.00

23 311 Sandino Sally Lynn Robinson (TTU LYNN ROBINSON61.00

24 428 Tequilla Jacspin Roxane M Banks Roxane Banks46.00

25 335 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton KENDALL KAYE BRUTON42.50

26 283 Arturo Keeley Vanek KEELEY VANEK42.00

27 277 Mister Cool Water April Grantham April Grantham38.00

28 293 Peptos Shining Spark W. Todd Gray William T Gray31.00

29 261 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood28.00

30 256 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger SANDRA EICHELBERGER26.00

31 389 Topsails Bob Weston Conine (Collegiate) Weston Conine25.00

32 338 JW Kristine Davis (TSU) Kristine Davis24.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 74.50 JANE JIMERSON36.00

2 310 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin (TTU RED) 74.00 Emily Gravlin35.00

3 337 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 73.50 Francesca JACKSON34.00

4 355 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 73.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough33.00

5 354 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 73.50 Jonathan Yarbrough32.00

6 339 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 73.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD31.00

7 255 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 73.00 Alicia Walker30.00

8 398 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT WHITE) 72.50 Flint Roberts29.00

9 308 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU RED) 72.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL28.00

10 373 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 72.50 JAN DAVIS27.00

11 285 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 72.00 Sam Reding26.00

12 312 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU TT) 72.00 Tyllor Ledford25.00

13 427 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 71.50 VICTORIA GOODSON24.00

14 381 Goldy Lynx Sinclaire Elise Dobelbower 71.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER23.00

15 292 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray 71.00 William T Gray22.00

16 278 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 71.00 Susan M Van Cleve21.00

17 291 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 70.50 Clint Johnson20.00

18 335 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 70.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON18.50

18 380 Peptos Rapsady Kat Diana Greenhaw 70.50 Diana Greenhaw18.50

20 396 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 70.50 JESSICA ORTIZ17.00

21 260 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.50 Molly Whitehead16.00

22 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 68.50 Desiree Neudorf15.00

23 428 Tequilla Jacspin Roxane M Banks 68.50 Roxane Banks14.00

24 261 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 68.50 Anita Lockwood13.00

25 399 Flash Eli Mangels (WT WHITE) 68.00 Eli Mangels12.00

26 311 Sandino Sally Lynn Robinson (TTU 67.50 LYNN ROBINSON11.00

27 397 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WT 67.50 Lauren Brown10.00

28 338 JW Kristine Davis (TSU) 66.50 Kristine Davis9.00

29 434 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 66.50 Juliette Watt8.00

30 293 Peptos Shining Spark W. Todd Gray 65.50 William T Gray7.00

31 283 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.50 KEELEY VANEK6.00

32 272 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 63.50 Pete  Rosales5.00

33 389 Topsails Bob Weston Conine (Collegiate) 41.50 Weston Conine4.00

34 421 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 20.00 ALEXANDRA FLEMING3.00

OP 35 256 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 71.00 SANDRA EICHELBERGER2.00

OP 36 277 Mister Cool Water April Grantham 68.50 April Grantham1.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 291 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 72.00 Clint Johnson34.00

2 285 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding33.00

3 355 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough32.00

4 312 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU TT) 70.50 Tyllor Ledford31.00

5 381 Goldy Lynx Sinclaire Elise Dobelbower 70.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER30.00

6 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 70.00 Desiree Neudorf29.00

7 272 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales28.00

8 337 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 68.00 Francesca JACKSON27.00

9 311 Sandino Sally Lynn Robinson (TTU 67.50 LYNN ROBINSON26.00

10 354 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 Jonathan Yarbrough25.00

11 310 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin (TTU RED) 67.50 Emily Gravlin24.00

12 308 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU RED) 66.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL23.00

13 399 Flash Eli Mangels (WT WHITE) 66.50 Eli Mangels22.00

14 396 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 66.50 JESSICA ORTIZ21.00

15 397 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WT 65.00 Lauren Brown20.00

16 427 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 64.50 VICTORIA GOODSON19.00

17 283 Arturo Keeley Vanek 63.00 KEELEY VANEK18.00

18 277 Mister Cool Water April Grantham 62.00 April Grantham17.00

19 398 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT WHITE) 61.50 Flint Roberts16.00

20 255 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 61.00 Alicia Walker15.00

21 339 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 60.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD14.00

22 428 Tequilla Jacspin Roxane M Banks 60.50 Roxane Banks13.00

23 373 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 60.00 JAN DAVIS12.00

24 336 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 59.50 JANE JIMERSON11.00

25 434 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 57.50 Juliette Watt10.00

26 261 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 56.00 Anita Lockwood9.00

27 335 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 56.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON8.00

28 293 Peptos Shining Spark W. Todd Gray 53.50 William T Gray7.00

29 389 Topsails Bob Weston Conine (Collegiate) 52.00 Weston Conine6.00

OP 30 260 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.00 Molly Whitehead5.00

OP 31 292 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray 59.50 William T Gray4.00

OP 32 338 JW Kristine Davis (TSU) 59.00 Kristine Davis3.00

OP 33 256 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 56.50 SANDRA EICHELBERGER2.00

OP 34 421 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 21.00 ALEXANDRA FLEMING1.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 71.00 Desiree Neudorf36.00

2 291 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 69.50 Clint Johnson35.00

3 396 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 68.50 JESSICA ORTIZ34.00

4 427 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 68.00 VICTORIA GOODSON33.00

5 260 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.00 Molly Whitehead32.00

6 399 Flash Eli Mangels (WT WHITE) 68.00 Eli Mangels31.00

7 292 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray 67.50 William T Gray30.00

8 278 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 67.50 Susan M Van Cleve29.00

9 337 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 66.50 Francesca JACKSON28.00

10 373 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 66.00 JAN DAVIS27.00

11 308 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU RED) 65.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL26.00

12 310 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin (TTU RED) 64.50 Emily Gravlin25.00

13 312 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU TT) 64.50 Tyllor Ledford24.00

14 311 Sandino Sally Lynn Robinson (TTU 64.50 LYNN ROBINSON23.00

15 397 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WT 64.50 Lauren Brown22.00

16 272 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 64.00 Pete  Rosales21.00

17 355 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 63.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough20.00

18 336 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 63.00 JANE JIMERSON19.00

19 398 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT WHITE) 60.50 Flint Roberts18.00

20 255 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 59.50 Alicia Walker17.00

21 277 Mister Cool Water April Grantham 59.00 April Grantham16.00

22 339 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 59.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD15.00

23 285 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 57.50 Sam Reding14.00

24 389 Topsails Bob Weston Conine (Collegiate) 57.00 Weston Conine13.00

25 428 Tequilla Jacspin Roxane M Banks 54.50 Roxane Banks12.00

26 256 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 53.50 SANDRA EICHELBERGER11.00

27 283 Arturo Keeley Vanek 52.00 KEELEY VANEK10.00

28 434 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 52.00 Juliette Watt9.00

29 293 Peptos Shining Spark W. Todd Gray 48.00 William T Gray8.00

OP 30 338 JW Kristine Davis (TSU) 68.00 Kristine Davis7.00

OP 31 381 Goldy Lynx Sinclaire Elise Dobelbower 66.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER6.00

OP 32 380 Peptos Rapsady Kat Diana Greenhaw 65.50 Diana Greenhaw5.00

OP 33 354 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 63.50 Jonathan Yarbrough4.00

OP 34 261 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 63.00 Anita Lockwood3.00

OP 35 335 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 48.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON2.00

OP 36 421 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 38.50 ALEXANDRA FLEMING1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 339 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 75.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD33.00

2 285 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 72.00 Sam Reding32.00

3 308 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU RED) 71.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL31.00

4 381 Goldy Lynx Sinclaire Elise Dobelbower 70.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER30.00

5 310 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin (TTU RED) 70.50 Emily Gravlin29.00

6 397 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WT 70.00 Lauren Brown28.00

7 312 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU TT) 70.00 Tyllor Ledford26.50

7 373 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 70.00 JAN DAVIS26.50

9 399 Flash Eli Mangels (WT WHITE) 69.50 Eli Mangels25.00

10 272 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales24.00

11 396 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 69.00 JESSICA ORTIZ23.00

12T 398 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT WHITE) 68.50 Flint Roberts21.50

12T 291 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 68.50 Clint Johnson21.50

14 292 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray 68.00 William T Gray20.00

15 354 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 Jonathan Yarbrough18.50

15 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 67.50 Desiree Neudorf18.50

17 337 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 67.50 Francesca JACKSON17.00

18 380 Peptos Rapsady Kat Diana Greenhaw 67.00 Diana Greenhaw16.00

19 260 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.00 Molly Whitehead15.00

20 335 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 66.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON14.00

21 336 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 66.00 JANE JIMERSON12.50

21 255 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 66.00 Alicia Walker12.50

23 256 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.00 SANDRA EICHELBERGER11.00

24 427 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 65.50 VICTORIA GOODSON10.00

25 293 Peptos Shining Spark W. Todd Gray 65.50 William T Gray9.00

26 283 Arturo Keeley Vanek 65.00 KEELEY VANEK8.00

27 428 Tequilla Jacspin Roxane M Banks 65.00 Roxane Banks7.00

28 355 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 63.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough6.00

29 338 JW Kristine Davis (TSU) 62.00 Kristine Davis5.00

30 277 Mister Cool Water April Grantham 61.50 April Grantham4.00

31 261 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 59.00 Anita Lockwood3.00

OP 32 389 Topsails Bob Weston Conine (Collegiate) 65.50 Weston Conine2.00

OP 33 311 Sandino Sally Lynn Robinson (TTU 59.00 LYNN ROBINSON1.00


